Wohnungs-Nr.:

Wohnflache:
davon Reduit, Abstellraum:

Balkon:

Sitzplatz:
Kellerraum:

6.16

111.7 m2
4.6 m?

31.4m?
7.0 m?
15.0 m?

Stadelstrasse 3, Dachgeschoss
4"2-Zimmer-Wohnung
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WOHNUNG
6.16
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